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Sheyna Wisdom <wisdom@aoos.org>

IOOS Award - AOOS NA21NOS0120094


6 messages

Debra Esty - NOAA Federal <debra.esty@noaa.gov> Fri, Aug 6, 2021 at 5:35 AM
To: Sheyna Wisdom <wisdom@aoos.org>
Cc: Holly Kent <kent@aoos.org>, Molly McCammon <mccammon@aoos.org>, Tara Miller
<taram@alaskasealife.org>, Oriana Villar - NOAA Federal <oriana.villar@noaa.gov>, Dave
Easter - NOAA Federal <dave.easter@noaa.gov>

Sheyna,

The AOOS NA21NOS0120094 award title,
Implementation and Development of the
Alaska regional Coastal Ocean Observing System - AOOS 2021-2025 , is available for
your acceptance in Grants Online (GOL Id: 2974944).

-- 


Debra Esty
Management and Program Analyst
US IOOS Office
Email: Debra.Esty@noaa.gov

Website: http://www.ioos.noaa.gov/
LIKE US on Facebook: www.facebook.com/usioosgov
Follow us on Twitter: https://twitter.com/usioosgov 
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